
 Flandreau Indian

Cross Country Varsity Schedule    (as of 12-11-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Dismissal Return Comments

Tuesday, Sep 4, 2018

Meet 4:00PM Away vs. Garretson Garretson - River Ridge
Golf Course 

2:15PM 1:45PM 8:00PM  

Saturday, Sep 8, 2018

Invitational TBD Away vs. Milbank Milbank High School     

Meet 9:30AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Milbank High School 8:00AM 7:30AM 3:03PM  We will run: Boys/Girls Middle
School Boys/Girls JV
Boys/Girls Varsity K-5 Youth
Run

Tuesday, Sep 11, 2018

Invitational 4:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Sioux Falls Yankton Trail
Park 

2:00PM 1:30PM 8:00PM  

Monday, Sep 17, 2018

Invitational 4:00PM Away vs. Deuel Clear Lake Golf Club 1:45PM 1:15PM 8:30PM  

Wednesday, Sep 19, 2018

Invitational 2:00PM Away vs. Dell Rapids Rocky Run Golf Course 12:30PM 12:00PM 6:00PM  

Tuesday, Sep 25, 2018

Invitational 4:30PM Away vs. Sioux Valley Volga 2:50PM 2:20PM 8:15PM  

Wednesday, Sep 26, 2018

Invitational 1:00PM Away vs. Colman-Egan Colman 11:30AM 11:00AM 5:00PM  

Monday, Oct 1, 2018

Meet 3:00PM Away vs. Howard Howard High School 12:45PM 12:15PM 7:30PM  

Thursday, Oct 4, 2018

Meet 4:15PM Away vs. Luverne Luverne High School 2:00PM 1:30PM 8:45PM  

Tuesday, Oct 9, 2018

Invitational 4:00PM Away vs. Brookings Brookings Edgebrook
Golf Course 

2:30PM 2:00PM 7:30PM  
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